next:-up

Middle School Alliance 2024-2025
Calendar & Key Dates
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I:l Session 1 (47 Days) Registration Dates Program Dates
I:l Session 2 (36 Days) 1 Fall Sept. 2 — 26, 2024 Sept. 16 — Dec. 19, 2024
I:l Session 3 (27 Days) 2 Winter | Dec. 9 —Jan. 23, 2025 Jan. 13 — Mar. 20, 2025
I:l No Programming 3 Spring | Mar. 24 — Apr. 10, 2025 | Apr. 7 — May 22, 2025
M Registration Period

For the Richmond Public Schools District Calendar, visit https://www.rvaschools.net/news/district-calendar

For questions, contact Dominique Menefee, Manager of Partnerships & Community Engagement at dmenefee@nextuprva.org
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Middle School Alliance Registration Schedule

Fall Winter
Registration Sept. 2 — 26, 2024 Dec. 9 — Jan. 23, 2024 Mar. 24 — Apr. 10, 2024
Session Start September 16, 2024 January 13, 2025 April 7, 2025
Add/Drop Week Sept 23-26, 2024 January 21 — 23, 2025 April 14 - 17, 2025

Middle School Alliance Daily Schedule
Boushall, Henderson, Henderson STEM, Albert Hill, and Lucille Brown
Monday — Thursday Schedule

Block 1: Electives 3:45 — 4:45 PM
Block 2: Electives 5:00 - 6:00 PM
River City
Monday — Thursday Schedule
Block 1: Electives 4:30 — 5:30 PM
Block 2: Electives 5:30 - 6:30 PM

MLK
Monday — Thursday Schedule
Block 1: Electives 3:45 — 4:45 PM

Middle School Alliance Contact Information

Middle School Site Coordinating Agency Site Coordinator Site Coordinator Email

Boushall Middle School YMCA of Greater Richmond Chavis Morton mortonc@ymcarichmond.org

Lucille Brown Middle School prs and Girls Clubs of Metro Brian Stamper bstamper@bgcmr.org
Richmond

Henderson Middle School YMCA of Greater Richmond Acacia Boyd boyda@ymcarichmond.org

Albert Hill Middle School YMCA of Greater Richmond Crystal Taylor taylorc@ymcarichmond.org

MLK Jr. Middle School prs and Girls Clubs of Metro Bridell Carter bcarter@bgcmr.org
Richmond

. . . Boys and Girls Clubs of Metro
River City Middle School Richmond Alex Yugga ayugga@bgcmr.org

NextUp Network Meeting Dates

Network Meeting Date Time Location
Fall Meeting September 12, 2024 10-12PM Boys and Girls Club — Teen &
Community Center
Winter Meeting February 6, 2025 10-12PM TBD
Spring Meeting May 15, 2025 10-12 PM TBD

For questions, contact Dominique Menefee, Manager of Partnerships & Community Engagement at dmenefee@nextuprva.org



mailto:dmenefee@nextuprva.org
mailto:mortonc@ymcarichmond.org
mailto:bstamper@bgcmr.org
mailto:boyda@ymcarichmond.org
mailto:taylorc@ymcarichmond.org
mailto:bcarter@bgcmr.org
mailto:ayugga@bgcmr.org

